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Rank Name

1

2
3
4
5

© 0N O

HENSLEY Nicole
SZABADQS Shannon
SCHELLING Florence
RATY Noora
ALEXANDROVA Nadezhda

GRAHN Sara
PESLAROVA Klara
HARSS Jennifer
SOROKINA Maria

No Team GKD

29 USA
1 CAN
41 SuUl
41 FIN
31 RUS

GOALKEEPERS

As of FRI 7 APR 2017
Including Game #22

GPI MIP
5 3 190:17
4 4 248:29
6 6 368:00
6 6 355:03
4 4 183:18
4 4 237:59
5 5 305:58
6 5 206:03
5 3 125:38

MIP% SOG GA SVS

61.33
80.81
100.00
100.00
59.33

77.27
83.75
57.27
40.67

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

56
109
160
157

70

100
117
106

76

SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

54 96.43  0.63 1 0 2
104 9541 121 0 0 2
149 93.12 1.79 2 1 0
145 92.36  2.03 5 0 2
64 9143 1.96 2 0 0
91 91.00 2.27 4 0 0
105 89.74 235 2 0 0
94 88.68  3.49 1 1 0
61 80.26  7.16 5 0 0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name No Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
ROONEY Madeline 35 USA 2 1 60:00 19.34 14 0 14 100.00  0.00 0 0 1
LACASSE Genevieve 31 CAN 4 1 31:41 10.30 15 1 14 93.33 1.89 0 0 0
BERNDTSSON Lovisa 30 SWE 5 1 70:00 22.73 39 4 35 89.74  3.43 0 0 0
SCHRODER Ivonne 13 GER 5 3 133:45 3717 92 10 82 89.13  4.49 2 0 0
RIGSBY Alex 33 USA 3 1 60:00 19.34 24 3 21 87.50 3.00 0 0 0
SKODOVA Blanka 1 CZE 6 1 59:23 16.25 17 3 14 82.35 3.03 2 0 0
ALBL Franziska 95 GER 1 1 20:00 556 16 3 13 81.25 9.00 1 0 0
MASCHMEYER Emerance 30 CAN 2 1 27:19 8.88 11 3 8 72.73  6.59 1 0 0

LEGEND

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPI Games played indeed MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game) SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG) SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

_85A22.0
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