



IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



GOALKEEPERS

As of FRI 7 APR 2017 Including Game #22

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	SOG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
1	HENSLEY Nicole	29	USA	5	3	190:17	61.33	56	2	54	96.43	0.63	1	0	2
2	SZABADOS Shannon	1	CAN	4	4	248:29	80.81	109	5	104	95.41	1.21	0	0	2
3	SCHELLING Florence	41	SUI	6	6	368:00	100.00	160	11	149	93.12	1.79	2	1	0
4	RATY Noora	41	FIN	6	6	355:03	100.00	157	12	145	92.36	2.03	5	0	2
5	ALEXANDROVA Nadezhda	31	RUS	4	4	183:18	59.33	70	6	64	91.43	1.96	2	0	0
6	GRAHN Sara	1	SWE	4	4	237:59	77.27	100	9	91	91.00	2.27	4	0	0
7	PESLAROVA Klara	29	CZE	5	5	305:58	83.75	117	12	105	89.74	2.35	2	0	0
8	HARSS Jennifer	30	GER	6	5	206:03	57.27	106	12	94	88.68	3.49	1	1	0
9	SOROKINA Maria	69	RUS	5	3	125:38	40.67	76	15	61	80.26	7.16	5	0	0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	OG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	SO
ROONEY Madeline	35	USA	2	1	60:00	19.34	14	0	14	100.00	0.00	0	0	1
ACASSE Genevieve	31	CAN	4	1	31:41	10.30	15	1	14	93.33	1.89	0	0	C
BERNDTSSON Lovisa	30	SWE	5	1	70:00	22.73	39	4	35	89.74	3.43	0	0	0
SCHRODER Ivonne	13	GER	5	3	133:45	37.17	92	10	82	89.13	4.49	2	0	0
RIGSBY Alex	33	USA	3	1	60:00	19.34	24	3	21	87.50	3.00	0	0	0
SKODOVA Blanka	1	CZE	6	1	59:23	16.25	17	3	14	82.35	3.03	2	0	0
LBL Franziska	95	GER	1	1	20:00	5.56	16	3	13	81.25	9.00	1	0	0
MASCHMEYER Emerance	30	CAN	2	1	27:19	8.88	11	3	8	72.73	6.59	1	0	0

LEGEND

GAA GA Goals against Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed Games played indeed GPI MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP as percentage MIP% No Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG) so Shutouts (no GA in a game) SVS Saves

SVS as percentage of total SOG SVS%